9/227Siemens ST 70 · 2017
9
I/O systems
SIMATIC ET 200 systems without control cabinet
SIMATIC ET 200pro
Interface modules   > IM 154-1 and IM 154-2
■ Overview
Interface modules for handling communication between the

CM IM DP M12,
7/8" connection module
6ES7194-4AD00-0AA0
For connecting PROFIBUS DP
and the 24 V power supply to
PROFIBUS interface modules,
2 x M12 and 2 x 7/8".
Accessories for
CM IM DP ECOFAST
PROFIBUS ECOFAST hybrid
cable, pre-assembled
With 2 ECOFAST connectors,
trailing-type cable with
2 x Cu 0.64 mm2 and
4 x Cu 1.5 mm2, in various lengths:
1.5 m 6XV1830-7BH15
3.0 m 6XV1830-7BH30
5.0 m 6XV1830-7BH50
10 m 6XV1830-7BN10
15 m 6XV1830-7BN15
20 m 6XV1830-7BN20
PROFIBUS ECOFAST hybrid
cable GP, pre-assembled
With 2 ECOFAST connectors,
trailing-type cable with
2 x Cu 0.64 mm2 and
4 x Cu 1.5 mm2, in various lengths:
1.5 m 6XV1860-3PH15
3.0 m 6XV1860-3PH30
5.0 m 6XV1860-3PH50
10 m 6XV1860-3PN10
15 m 6XV1860-3PN15
20 m 6XV1860-3PN20
PROFIBUS ECOFAST hybrid
cable, non-assembled
Trailing-type cable with
2 x CU 0.64 mm2 and
4 x Cu 1.5 mm2, in various lengths:
50 m 6XV1830-7AN50
100 m 6XV1830-7AT10
PROFIBUS ECOFAST
hybrid connector 180
ECOFAST Cu, 2 x Cu, 4 x 1.5 mm2,,